
2025-2026 Tuition & Fees
2026-2027 Tuition & Fees Schedule will be available in December 2025

1.	 For grades PreK - 1st, Testing Fee is included in the Application Fee. For grades 2nd and up, testing fee is paid directly to ERB for the Entrance Examination (ISEE).

2.	 The New Student Enrollment Fee is a one-time fee and will be included in your Payment Plan. It is discounted 50% for the third and subsequent siblings in a family. For PreK 
students, this fee is assessed over two years; if eligible for the sibling discount, the full discounted fee is due the first year.

3.	 Monthly payments shown above exclude the Application Fee and the Testing Fee since these are paid prior to enrollment. The monthly payment calculation includes the 
one-time New Student Enrollment Fee and 1.8% Tuition Insurance Plan premium, and assumes a 12 month payment cycle (March - February). For students starting payments 
after March, the payment schedule will be compressed since the last installment is due in February.

Annual Core Tuition & Fees

Tuition

Campus Security & Technology Fee

Total for Returning Students

Application Fee

Testing Fee 1

New Student Enrollment Fee 2

Total for New Students

Approximate Monthly
New Student Payment 3

PreK

$6,320

$420

$6,740

$200

$1,250

$8,190

$675

K

$7,400

$420

$7,820

$200

– Included in Application Fee –

$1,250

$9,270

$767

1st

$7,760

$420

$8,180

$200

$1,250

$9,630

$797

APPLICATION FEE IS INCREASED $100 FOR LATE APPLICATIONS

ELECTIVES AVAILABLE AT ADDITIONAL COST

ELECTIVES AVAILABLE AT ADDITIONAL COST

2nd-4th

$7,760

$420

$8,180

$100

$130

$1,250

$9,660

$797

5th-6th

$8,110

$420

$8,530

$125

$165

$1,250

$10,070

$827

7th-8th

$8,850

$420

$9,270

$125

$165

$1,250

$10,810

$890

9th-12th

$11,540

$420

$11,960

$125

$165

$1,250

$13,500

$1,118

Annual Core Tuition & Fees

Tuition

Campus Security & Technology Fee

Total for Returning Students

Approximate Monthly
Student Payment

2026-2027

Tuition & Fees
PreK

$6,320

$420

$6,740

$575

K

$7,400

$420

$7,820

$667

1st-4th

$7,760

$420

$8,180

$697

5th-6th

$8,110

$420

$8,530

$727

7th-8th

$8,850

$420

$9,270

$790

9th-12th

$11,540

$420

$11,960

$1,018

Elective Tuition

$295-595    Tuition based on elective chosen

Fees
$25/elective	 Electives Change Fee (Jan. 16 - July 31)
$50/elective	 Electives Change Fee (Aug. 1 and after)
$50/elective	 Electives Drop Fee (Jan. 16 - July 31; no drops after July 31)
$50/student	 Installment Plan Fee per school year
$250/student 	 Late Re-enrollment Fee, applied after Priority Re-enrollment for returning students

REV.091125

Payment Plans
Families may choose from three payment plans.

One Payment: pay in full by March 5 (or if enrolling after this date, then by the 5th of the month following enrollment).

Two Payments: pay 50% by March 5 (or if enrolling after this date, then by the 5th of the month following enrollment) with the balance due July 5. 
Must be enrolled by May 31 to select the two-payment option. Note: for electives added after the March 5 billing cycle, 50% will be due on the 5th 
of the following month (April 5/May 5/June 5), and the other 50% on July 5. Any electives added after the July 5 billing cycle will be due in full on the 
following 5th.

Monthly Installments on the 5th of the Month: pay equal monthly installments by automatic bank draft or credit card March 5 through the following 
February. Students enrolling after the March date will have a compressed payment schedule with final payments due in February. An annual $50 
Installment Plan Fee is assessed per student for the monthly payment option and participation in the Tuition Insurance Plan is mandatory.

Tuition Insurance Plan: 1.8% of core tuition — Tuition insurance plan (required for installment plan accounts; optional for pay-in-full  
accounts). Click here or scan the QR code and select the Tuition Insurance Plan pull-down for more information.

Book Costs*
Grades PreK - 4	 $175 - $350
Grades 5 - 8	 $275 - $450
Grades 9 - 12	 $350 - $750

Uniform Costs
PreK - 12	 	 $175 - $350

*	The costs above are estimates based on 
used books through our bookstore.

https://www.coramdeoacademy.org/admissions/fees-and-policies

